Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #17816, Techniks BT50 Retention Knob 90°
85mm OAL

$46.00
Thank you for shopping with us!

All mating surfaces precision ground

Manufactured to the highest standards for maximum safety and long
life

Hardened for maximum longevity

Please make sure that the Retention Knob you order is the correct one
for your machine. Using the wrong Retention Knob can cause damage
to your machine spindle, the toolholder, and may create a safety
hazard.

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Diameter

Degree

Overall Length
Thread Size/Length

Type

Techniks
1/2in

90 Deg
85mm

M24

BT50 90 Deg
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